
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

883 

84 

142 

626 

79 

231 

79 

41xx 

101xx 

31 

91 

814 

227 

20 

114 

81A 

831 

21 

177x 

#711  

261 

109 

50 

310 

95 

Name 

Derek Stotler 

Stephen Hendrix 

Andrew Graham 

James Lowman 

Tony Pitcock 

David Hunt 

Tori Karns 

chris labuguen 

Seth Dahmer 

Hank Vossberg 

Edward Sullivan 

Trevis Carr 

Edwin Cosme 

Mark Reynolds 

Joseph Katzberg 

William Pendleton 

Michael Swank 

Darrin Klemens 

Bryce DeBoer 

JASON GRIFFIN 

albert jeanniton 

Matt Treske 

Robert Bettencourt 

Rodney Vest 

Al Smith 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Diff 

26.083 

1:14.771 

1:14.801 

1:14.951 

1:15.034 

1:17.610 

1:30.879 

2.717 

12.072 

28.939 

38.004 

38.175 

38.398 

1:00.985 

1:11.441 

1:29.384 

1:35.696 

2:08.367 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:42.362 

13:08.445 

13:57.133 

13:57.163 

13:57.313 

13:57.396 

13:59.972 

14:13.241 

12:30.372 

12:33.089 

12:42.444 

12:59.311 

13:08.376 

13:08.547 

13:08.770 

13:31.357 

13:41.813 

13:59.756 

14:06.068 

14:38.739 

13:49.970 

5:05.999 

24.990 

Best Tm 

2:01.943 

2:06.381 

2:13.642 

2:14.096 

2:14.754 

2:14.533 

2:14.576 

2:16.350 

2:00.754 

2:00.543 

2:02.580 

2:05.089 

2:04.979 

2:07.309 

2:06.086 

2:09.381 

2:10.270 

2:14.339 

2:02.414 

2:21.351 

2:39.278 

2:20.739 

Hometown 

Haymarket VA 2018 Yamaha mt09 (A) 

Bethlehem  GA 2016 Triumph Street triple 675 rx (A) 

CHESTERFIELD VA 2016 Triumph Street Triple (A) 

Westminster MD 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

Hopewell VA 2021 Aprilia RS 660 (A) 

Lawrenceville GA 2021 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

MECHANICSBURG PA 2024 Suzuki gsx 8r (A) 

Janesville WI 2023 Yamaha R7 (A) 

kiel WI 2024 Suzuki GSX-8R (E) 

Hoschton GA 2021 Yamaha R7 (E) 

carrsville VA 2023 YAMAHA MT09SP (E) 

Raleigh NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Woodstock  CT 2012 ducati monster (E) 

Raleigh NC 2019 KTM Duke (E) 

Ludowici GA 2000 Honda Rc51 (E) 

Harrisburg PA 2022 yamaha R7 (E) 

Campball Hall NY 2023 Kawasaki  ZX4RR (E) 

BELWOOD ON 2021 YAMAHA R7 (E) 

pickens SC 2001 suzuki sv650 (E) 

matthews NC 2022 harley davidson roadglide (E) 

Milwaukee WI 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

West Brookfield MA 2022 Ktm 890r duke (E) 

North Topsail Beach NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Fernandina Beach FL 2017 Yamaha FZ07 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

2.717 

Avg. Speed 

71.964 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.543 

Best Speed 

74.662 

Best Lap by 

31 - Hank Vossberg 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 2 races 

ASRA THUNDERBIKE 

Race started at 15:44:45 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 13:20 


